FEATURE :
M
Low
High
C
COM.
P
Low

- 0~50 °C - Below 90%, non condensing
AUX Power
Type Code
1
4
230V AC 2
Type
EXT. Housing
Code
F
P
Sensor Type
Integral
Type Code
Remote
I
R
F
Comm.
None
Type Code
RS-232
N
2
RS-485 4
1 2
TPS
Type Code
1
224V DC
12V DC
NNone
110V AC
24V DCFLP-Remote
W
F
543
S S Fluse mount.
S S Wall mount.
FLP Housing
96x96
+91 94273 01436www.utplindia.in @www sales@utplindia.in
UT-1405DATASHEET CLEAN ROOM TEMP. + DP INDICATOR
INPUT
INDICATION
COMMUNICATION
PROGRAMMBALE
PARAMETERS
OTHER
FLAME PROOF
RANGE
ACCURACY